Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.72
2:43.24
2:45.41
2:46.19
2:47.40
2:52.62
2:53.21
2:54.43
2:58.66
2:59.01
3:00.40
3:05.07
3:05.31
3:05.42

3:17.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.66
2:42.72
2:43.24
2:52.62
2:46.19
2:47.40
2:45.41

2:54.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
461
443
437
427
390
386
377
351
349
341
316
315
314

WA Pts

351
465
461
390
437
427
443
377

Round

r m I I I T I I I I IT I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

01/06/13
19/05/13
20/05/12
18/11/12
02/06/12
16/12/12
04/06/11
18/12/11
22/12/113
22/05/11
08/01/11
05/06/10
15/05/10
19/12/10
09/01/10

Date

22/12/13
01/06/13
19/05/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
02/06/12
20/05/12
18/12/11

Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
BG East Region Bagcats

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

City of Derby Long Course

Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Venue

Norwich
Corby
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield

Venue

Corby
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:53.21
2:59.01
3:00.40
3:05.42
3:05.07
3:05.31

3:17.14

Copyright 2024

386
349
341
314
316
315
261

m I I I

I I T

04/06/11
22/05/11
08/01/11
19/12/10
05/06/10
15/05/10
09/01/10

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Open

BG East Region Bagcats

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

City of Derby Long Course

Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Millfield
Norwich
Sheffield

Sheffield

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



