Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.72	465	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:43.24	461	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:45.41	443	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:46.19	437	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
2:47.40	427	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:52.62	390	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:53.21	386	Н	04/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:54.43	377	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:58.66	351	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:59.01	349	Н	22/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
3:00.40	341	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
3:05.07	316	Н	05/06/10	BG East Region Bagcats	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
3:05.31	315	Н	15/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
3:05.42	314	F	19/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Bedford SS	1
3:17.14	261	Н	09/01/10	City of Derby Long Course	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.66	351	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:42.72	465	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:43.24	461	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:52.62	390	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:46.19	437	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
2:47.40	427	Н	02/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:45.41	443	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:54.43 Dyright 2024	377 4	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:53.21	386	Н	04/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:59.01	349	Н	22/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
3:00.40	341	Н	08/01/11	City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
3:05.42	314	F	19/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Bedford SS	1
3:05.07	316	Н	05/06/10	BG East Region Bagcats	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
3:05.31	315	Н	15/05/10	Rotherham Metro LC Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
3:17.14	261	Н	09/01/10	City of Derby Long Course	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS